SECURITY MUTUAL'S KEY PERSON CONTACT LIST

LindaTaylor(Sales) ... ... ... .. . . ..
Sheryl Evans (Marketing)
Sandy Fraser (NYC Office)

800-382-6400, Ext. 7406
800-346-7171, Ext. 7535
800-293-6292, Ext. 4222

LTaylor@smlny.com
SEvans@sminy.com
SFraser@sminy.com

James P. Conlon, Senior Vice President, Agency
Sal Gattuso, Territory Vice President, Long Island. . . . . ... .......
Marty Smith, Regional Vice President, Metropolitan NYC, NJ, PA

Rich Novak, Regional Vice President, Upstate NY, New England, NYC Metro

INDIVIDUAL LIFE SALES

607-761-5810
516-658-3944
347-443-2178
516-672-5259

....... JConlon@smlny.com
SGattuso@smlny.com
MSmith@smlny.com
RNovak@smlny.com

MARKETING — 1-855-861-1584 /
Illustrations/Products

Tracey Leslie Ext. 7295 TLeslie@smlny.com
Lisa Canfield Ext. 7417 LCanfiel@smIiny.com
Kim Ross Ext. 7317 KRoss@smlny.com
Dan Foley Ext. 7376 DFoley@smlny.com

LLUSTRATIONS — 1-844-367-9585

Advanced Sales

George Kozol Ext. 7304 GKozol@smlny.com

Candice Faith Ext. 7375 CFaith@smlny.com
Competition

Tim Luberecki Ext. 7563  TLuberec@smlny.com

Licensing/Contracting

Pam Kendrick Ext. 7206 PKendric@smlny.com
Commissions
Barbara Parker Ext. 7216 BParker@smlny.com
Errors & Omissions
Karen Seaman Ext. 7265  KSeaman@smlny.com

AGENCY — 1-855-861-1584

Field Services

Dolly Fox Ext. 7215 DFox@smlny.com

Sean ONeill Ext. 7333 SOneill@sminy.com
SecurityLink

Consiglia Farzad Ext. 7468 CFarzad@smlny.com

Underwriters
Donna Melfi Ext. 7324 DMelfi@sminy.com
Deb Schafer Ext. 7325  DSchafer@sminy.com
Status
Becky Maus Ext. 7393 RMaus@smlny.com
Joyce Roody Ext. 7331 JRoody@sminy.com

UNDERWRITING / NEW BUSINESS — 1-855-861-1584

Submissions &
Premium Paying

Ext. 7329 KGehres@smlny.com
Ext. 7474 AHoover@smlny.com

Kellie Gehres
April Hoover

QUALIFIED PLANS

Rich Novak
Armando Testani

516-672-5259
Ext. 7337

RNovak@smlny.com
ATestani@smlny.com

DISABILITY INCOME & LONG-TERM CARE
(In-sourced)

Ext. 7724
Ext. 7431

April Wiggins
Candice Merithew

AWiggins@sminy.com
CMerithe@sminy.com

GROUP & WORKSITE SALES — 1-855-861-1584

Larry Blanchard, Vice President, Workplace BenefitSales. . . . . ... ..
Michael Downey, Regional Director, Metro NY, LI, NorthernNJ . . . . . .
Stan Grabowski, Regional Director, Central & Western NY, Midwest
Peter Graham, Regional Director, New England . . . .. ..........
Janet Kumpon, Senior Workplace Account Representative . . . . . . . . .
Kelly Mohney, Sales & Marketing Support. . . ... .............

508-479-8747
Marcie Calhoun, Director of Workplace Specialty Markets, Eastern Upstate NY . . . . 607-242-4684

LBlancha@smlIny.com
MCalhoun@ smlIny.com
MDowney@ sminy.com
SGrabows@smlny.com
PGraham@sminy.com
JKumpon@smlny.com
KMohney@smlny.com

917-502-4086
607-760-1596
508-395-6719
Ext. 7755
Ext. 7741

Log on to www.smInyagent.com (SecurityLink), our agent-only website, and visit the Agent Showroom.

SECURITY MUTUAL LIFE

INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK
SECURITY MUTUAL BUILDING « 100 COURT ST.
P.O. BOX 1625 « BINGHAMTON, NY 13902-1625
607-723-3551 « www.smlny.com
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New York City Regional Office
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800-293-6292 - 212-268-9440




